Verstarkerfahrten wegen Wegfall Ganztagsunterricht

vom 14.06. bis 18.06.21

Bus 1 Linie 904

Kirchheimbolanden Grundschule 13:20
Kirchheimbolanden Schulzentrum 2 13:20
Bolanden / Rathaus 13:27
Weierhof 13:28
Bischheim / Ortsmitte 13:36
Rittersheim / Ortsmitte 13:39
Gauersheim/ Ortsmitte 13:41
Stetten / Ortsmitte 13:45
Albisheim / Hauptstrasse 13:49
Immesheim / Wendeplatz 13:52
Einselthum / Ortsmitte 14:01
Zell /] Ortsmitte 14:03
Niefernheim / Ortsmitte 14:05
Harxheim / Ortsmitte 14:11
Bubenheim / Ortsmitte 14:15
Ottersheim / Wendeplatz 14:17
Rissingen / Ortsmitte 14:20
Biedesheim / Abzw. Rlssingen 14:22
Lautersheim / Friedhofsweg 14:26
Go6llheim / Wormserstr. 14:29

Eisenberg / Marktplatz 14:35



BUS 2 Linie 902

Weierhof
Kerzenheim [/ Post
Eisenberg [ Marktplatz

Bus 3 Linie 901

Rockenhausen/ SZ
Rockenhausen/ Bhf
Rockenhausen / Kirche
Rockenhausen / Keiper
Marienthal [ Ortsmitte
Bastenhausen/ HAST
Dannenfels / Kibo Str.
Kirchheimbolanden / Bhf

Bus 4 Linie 914

Rockenhausen / SZ
Rockenhausen / Bhf
Rockenhausen / Kirche
Wirzweiller [ Ortsmitte
Gerbach / Kirche
St.Alban /| Ortsmitte
Gaugrehweiler / Ortsmitte
Obernhausen / Ortsmitte
Mlnsterappel / Ortsmitte

13:10
13:20
13:26

13:15
13:17
13:21
13:22
13:29
13:32
13:37
13:46

13:15
13:17
13:19
13:25
13:28
13:31
13:36
13:38
13:42



Bus5 Linie 902

GOllheim / Gutenbergschule
GOllheim / VG - Verwaltung
GOllheim / Ulscheshaus
Kerzenheim / Post
Eisenberg / Marktplatz

Bus 6 Linie 902

Eisenberg / Marktplatz
Eisenberg / Gemeindehaus
Eisenberg / SZ

Steinborn / Lesssingstr.
Steinborn / Hellincheneiche
Stauf | Feuerwehr
Kerzenheim / Post
Kerzenheim / Géllheimerstr.
Gollheim / Ulscheshaus
GoOllheim /VG Verwaltung
Go6llheim / Dreisenerstr.
Gollheim / Bahnhofstr.

Dreisen [/ Schulstr./Kiga

13:00
13:05
13:06
13:12
13:20

13:20
13:22
13:24
13:27
13:29
13:35
13:42
13:44
13:48
13:50
13:51
13:57

13:58



